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M echanical Repairs
All Makes & Models
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Tel: 020 8542 3269
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THOMPSON & CO SOLICITORS

Consult us for your legal requirements
such as Immigration & Nationality,
Conveyancing & Employment,
Welfare Benefits, Personal Injury,
Family & Ancillary Proceedings,,
Wills & Probate, Criminal Litigation .

Contact:

Anas A.Khan,John Thompson Solicitors
1stfloor 48 Tooting High Street
London SW17 ORG
Tel: 020 8333 0921+020 8767 5005
Mobile: 0780-3298065 Fax: 020 8871 9398
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide
12th October 2007 — 18t October 2007

For more information please phone on +44 20 8875 4272 or fax +44 20 8874 8344

Please Note that programmes and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.

[Friday 12" October 2007]

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Dars-ul-Qur’an: In depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih
IV (ra). Class no. 8, recorded on 6" February
1987.

Al-Maa’idah: A cookery programme teaching
how to prepare Kebabs.

Tilaawat

MTA Variety: a programme on the topic of
the martyrs of Ahmadiyyat.

Tilaawat & MTA News

Siraiki Service

Indonesian Service

Dars-ul-Qur’an: In depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih
IV (ra). Class no. 3, recorded on 1* June 1985.
Live Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V from Baitul Futuh.
Tilaawat & MTA News

Friday Sermon [r]

Tilaawat
Seerat-un-Nabi (saw) [R]
Arabic Service: repeat of live Arabic

discussion programme about the true concepts
of Islam, hosted by Muhammad Sharif and
Mustapha Sabit. Recorded on 6 July 2007.
MTA International News Review Special
Dars-ul-Qur’an [r]

Friday Sermon [R]

[Saturday 13™ October 2007]

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA Jamaat News
Dars-ul-Qur’an: In depth explanation of
Qur’anic verses by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih
IV (ra). Class no. 3, recorded on 1% June 1985.
Tilaawat

Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat Mirza

Masroor Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih V.
Recorded on 12" October 2007.
Tilaawat

Husn-e-Qira’at

Friday Sermon: rec. 12/10/2007.
Rang-e-Bahar: poetry recital

Live Eid proceedings from Baitul Futuh,
including Eid sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V.

Eid Milan: Eid programme for children.

Al Maa’idah: a cookery programme

Bangla Schomprochar

Intikhab-e-Sukhan: poem request programme
Repeat of Eid proceedings from Baitul Futuh.
MTA Sports: programme taking a look at
Hiking.

Arabic Service: Eid special

Repeat of Eid proceedings from Baitul Futuh.
Mosha’airah: an evening of poetry held in the
presence of Hadhrat Kbhalifatul Masih V,
recorded on 5™ August 2006.

Al Maa’idah: cookery programme

[Sunday 14'™ October 2007]

Eid Milan: Eid programme for children.
Rang-e-Bahar: poetry recital

MTA Sports: programme taking a look at
Hiking.

Repeat of Eid proceedings from Baitul Futuh.
Al Maa’idah: cookery programme

MTA Variety

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau class with Huzoor.
Recorded on 24™ January 2004.

Huzoor’s Tours: programme documenting
Huzoor’s visit to Spain.

MTA Travel: a visit to the Canadian city of
Vancouver.

Learning Arabic: Lesson no. 21.

Spotlight: an interview with Amtul Hafiz
Salaam.

Indonesian Service

Spanish Service: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V on 27" July 2007.

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News

Reply to Allegations: a Bengali discussion
programme replying to various allegations
made against the Ahmadi Muslim Community.
Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V. Recorded on 12" October
2007.

Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau [R]

Huzoor’s Tours [R]

Learning Arabic: lesson no. 21 [Rr]

Spotlight [rR]

Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih IV (ra).
Recorded on 8" January 1991.
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Arabic Service: Arabic discussion programme
about the true concepts of Islam, recorded on
7™ July 2007.

MTA International News Review
Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau [r]

Huzoor’s Tours [Rr]

MTA Travel [r]

lImi Khitabaat

[ Monday 15" October 2007 ]

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA Jamaat News
Learning Arabic: lesson no. 21

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: A sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra) and Arabic sEeaking
guests. Session 136, Recorded on 7™ March
1996.

Friday Sermon: rec. 12 October 2007.
Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih IV (ra).
Recorded on 8" January 1991. Part 1.

IImi Khitabaat

Spotlight

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau (Khuddam) class with
Huzoor. Recorded on 2" July 2007.

Le Francais C’est Facile: lesson no. 70
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: A weekly
studio sitting with French speaking friends
with Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih IV (ra).
Recorded on 8" August 1997.

Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V on 31% August 2007.
Ghazwat-e-Nabi (saw)

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News
Bangla Shomprochar

Friday Sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V, recorded on 10™
November 2006.

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau (Khuddam) [r]
Rang-e-Bahar: a poetry recital

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones [R]

Arabic Service

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: A sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra) and Arabic speaking
guests. Session 137, Recorded on 12" March
1996.

MTA International Jama’at News
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau (Khuddam)

Friday Sermon [r]

Jalsa Speeches: speech delivered by
Muhammad Inam Ghauri on the topic of the
character of the Holy Prophet (saw) on the
occasion of Jalsa Salana Qadian 2006.

[ Tuesday 16™ October 2007 ]

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News Review
Le Francais C’est Facile: lesson no. 70

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: A sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra) and Arabic speaking
guests. Session 137, Recorded on 12" March
1996.

Friday Sermon recorded on 10" November
2006.

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones

Jalsa Salana Speeches

Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News
Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau (Lajna) class with
Huzoor recorded on 25" February 2007.
Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra).
Recorded on 8™ January 1995. Part 2.

MTA Variety — Changing climate, changing
world: a discussion programme on the topic of
Global Warming and it’s impact on our
environment.

Indonesian Service

Sindhi Service

Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News

Bangla Schomprochar

Jalsa Salana Holland 2006: Concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V on 18" June 2006 at Jalsa Salana
Holland.

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau (Lajna) [r]

Learning Arabic: lesson no. 22

Question and Answer Session [R]

MTA Variety — Changing climate, changing
world: a discussion programme on the topic of
global warming and it’s impact on our
environment. [Rr]

Arabic Service

MTA International News Review Special
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau (Lajna) [rR]

MTA Variety — changing climate, changing
world. [rR]

MTA Travel: programme featuring a visit to
various countries around the world.

Jalsa Salana Holland 2006.

Translations for Huzoor’s Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

00:00
01:05
01:35

02:45

03:15

04:35
05:15
06:00
06:55

08:00
08:40

10:00
10:55
12:05
13:05
14:05

15:00

15:40
17:05
18:30
19:25

20:35
21:10
22:20
23:00
23:20

00:00
01:00

02:20

02:45

03:10

03:40
04:40
05:15
06:00
07:05

08:10

09:10

10:10
11:10

11:40
12:00
13:10

14:10

15:20
16:20
17:15
17:35

18:30

20:35
21:15
22:25
22:55

[Wednesday 17™ October 2007]

Tilaawat, Dars & MTA News

Learning Arabic: lesson no. 22

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: A sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra) and Arabic speaking
guests. Session 138, recorded on 13" March
1996.

MTA Variety — changing climate, changing
world.

Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra).
Recorded on 8" January 1995.

Jalsa Salana Holland 2006.

MTA Travel

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News Review
Children’s class with Huzoor, recorded on 22"
January 2005.

Seerat Hadhrat Masih Maud (as)

Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra).
Recorded on 29" January 1995. Part 1.
Indonesian Service

Swahili Service

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News

Bangla Shomprochar

From the Archives: Friday sermon delivered
by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra), recorded
on 6™ April 1984.

Jalsa Salana Speeches: speech delivered by
llyas Munir on the topic of the Holy Prophet
(saw) and his just character. Recorded on 21%
August 2004.

Children’s Class [R]

Question and Answer session [R]

Arabic Service

Ligaa Ma’al Arab: A sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra) and Arabic speaking
guests. Session 139, recorded on 14" March
1996.

MTA International Jamaat News

Children’s Class [R]

Jalsa Salana Speeches [r]

Kasauti: quiz programme

From the Archives [r]

[Thursday 18™ October 2007]

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Hadith & MTA News Review
Ligaa Ma’al Arab: A sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) and Arabic speaking
guests. Session 139, recorded on 14" March
1996.

Philosophy of Islam: a talk based on the book,
Philosophy of the teachings of Islam, written
by the Promised Messiah (as), hosted by Dr
Mohyuddin Mirza.

Hamaari Kaenaat: a series of programmes on
the topic of the universe.

Australian documentary: programme taking a
look at Sea life in Australia.

From the archives

Kasauti

Jalsa Salana Speeches

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & MTA News
Bustan-e-Waqgfe Nau class with Huzoor,
recorded on 7" February 2004.

English Mulaga’at: A question and answer
session with Hadhrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra% and English speaking
friends. Recorded on 12" November 1995.
Huzoor’s  Tours: programme  featuring
Huzoor’s visit to Ghana.

Indonesian Service

MTA Variety: a discussion programme on the
topic of the prophecies made about the Holy
Prophet (saw) in the Bible.

Pushto Muzakarah

Tilaawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & MTA News
Bengali Service: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon, delivered on 12 October 2007.
Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: In depth
explanation of Qur’anic verses by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra). Session 199,
recorded on 13" May 1997.

Huzoor’s Tours [r]

English Mulaga’at [Rr]

Al Maa’idah: cookery programme
Moshaa’irah: an evening of poetry, featuring
Muhammad Ismatullah.

Arabic Service: Arabic discussion programme,
hosted by Muhammad Sharif.

MTA News Review

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]

MTA Variety [R]

Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing
French service & German service at
16:00 GMT & 17:00 GMT
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